
Date of 

Regd. Off. & Works : Bakrahat Road, Rasapunja, 24 Parganas (S), West Bengal, Pin - 700 104 

Issue 

BEFORE 
PUBLIC 
ISSUE 

PUBLIC 
ISSUE 

10-10-2006 

17-02-2020 

LESS: 
FORFIT OF 

SHARES 
Share 

Capital as 
on date 

VERSATILE WIRES LTD. 

Thanking You, 
Yours Faithfully, 

Type of Issue 

DI.19-06-2024 

FRESH 

FRESH 

CONVESRION 
OF LOAN 

CONVERSION 

For Versatile Wires Limited, 

Lokesh Khemka 
Managing Director 

DIN: 00776140 

LOAN 

VERSATILE WIRES LIMITED 

Capital Evolution Statement 

CIN L31300WB1993PLCO60690 

Masgihg Birector 

Phones :4001 2260 

No. of 
Shares 

3400000 

1600000 

1000000 

526000 

536000 

Face Value/ 
Paid-Up 

Value 
10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

Dist. No 

1 TO 
3400000 

3400001 TO 1,60,00,000.00 
5000000 

6000000 

Capital (Rs.) 

5000001 TO 1,00,00,000.00 

6000001 TO 

3,40,00,000.00 

6526000 

52,60,000.00 

53,60,000.00 

5,99,00,000.00 
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