VERSATILE WIRES LTD.

CIN L31300WB1993PLC060690

Regd. Off. & Works: Bakrahat Road, Rasapunja, 24 Parganas (S), West Bengal, Pin - 700 104 Phones: 4001 2260

Capital Evolution Statement

				D' (NI.	Camital (Da)
Date of	Type of Issue	No. of	Face Value/	Dist. No	Capital (Rs.)
Issue		Shares	Paid-Up		
			Value		
BEFORE	FRESH	3400000	10.00	1 TO	3,40,00,000.00
PUBLIC				3400000	
ISSUE					
PUBLIC	FRESH	1600000	10.00	3400001 TO	1,60,00,000.00
ISSUE	INLOIT	1000000		5000000	
10-10-2006	CONVESTION	1000000	10.00	5000001 TO	1,00,00,000.00
10-10-2000	OF LOAN	1000000	10.00	6000000	
17-02-2020	CONVERSION	526000	10.00	6000001 TO	52,60,000.00
17-02-2020		320000	10.00	6526000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
LECC	LOAN	F26000	10.00	002000	53,60,000.00
LESS:		536000	10.00		00,00,000,00
FORFIT OF					
SHARES					
Share					5,99,00,000.00
Capital as					
on date					

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, For Versatile Wires Limited,

VERSATILE WIRES LIMITED

Managing Director

Lokesh Khemka Managing Director

DIN: 00776140

Dt.19-06-2024